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MOTOR INSULATION CLASS F CLASS
MOTOR PROTECTION CLASS IP 25
MOTOR EFFICIENCY CLASS IE2
MOTOR ENCLOSURE TYPE EXTERNAL ROTOR MOTOR

BODY MATERIAL PP PLASTIC
BODY COATING NONE

IMPELLER MATERIAL PP PLASTIC
DUTY CYCLE IEC Duty Cycle-S1

WORKING TEMPERATURE -20 - +50 °C
STANDARDS CE

WALL TYPEEXHAUST DUCT TYPE

Ø
D

C EFA

B

MODEL A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
NFDO/WAXD 100 150 135 55 100 22 7
NFDO/WAXD 125 175 160 61 125 23 8,5
NFDO/WAXD 150 200 185 62 150 24 10

MODEL VOLTAGE
(V)

FREQUENCY
(Hz)

POWER
(W)

REVOLUTION
(rpm)

FLOW RATE
(m³/h)

NOISE LEVEL
(dB(A))

NFDO/WAXD 100 230                         50 14 2.800 97 35
NFDO/WAXD 125 230                         50 16 2.800 183 36
NFDO/WAXD 150 230 50 16 2.800 290 38

High quality PP materials are used in the production of NFDO / 
WAXDs. They can be used in bathroom walls or windows.

NFDO / WAXD - Bathroom Fan

MOTOR IN THE
AIRSTREAM

DRAWING



PERFORMANCE CURVES
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DRAWING

MOTOR INSULATION CLASS F CLASS
MOTOR PROTECTION CLASS IP 25
MOTOR EFFICIENCY CLASS IE2
MOTOR ENCLOSURE TYPE EXTERNAL ROTOR MOTOR

BODY MATERIAL ABS PLASTIC
BODY COATING NONE

IMPELLER MATERIAL ABS PLASTIC
DUTY CYCLE IEC Duty Cycle-S1

WORKING TEMPERATURE -20 - +50 °C
STANDARDS CE

C

B

FA

Ø
D

E FA

WALL TYPEDUCT TYPEEXHAUST

High quality ABS materials are used in the production of NFDO / 
WAXs. They can be used in bathroom walls or windows. With a low-
noise level they won't be disturbing the occupants.

MODEL VOLTAGE
(V)

FREQUENCY
(Hz)

POWER
(W)

REVOLUTION
(rpm)

FLOW RATE
(m³/h)

NOISE LEVEL
(dB(A))

NFDO/WAXS 100 230                           50 8,4 2.800 90 25
NFDO/WAXS 125 230 50 10 2.800 180 30

MODEL A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm)
NFDO/WAXS 100 155 135 70 100 7 24
NFDO/WAXS 125 175 155 78 125 8,5 24

MOTOR IN THE
AIRSTREAM



PERFORMANCE CURVES

62

  NFDO/WAXS 100   NFDO/WAXS 125

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Pa

m³/h

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

Pa

m³/h


